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PGS Key Contact List 

Hong Kong – Headquarters 

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

Unit G&H, 9/F., Dragon Industrial Building, No. 93 King Lam Street, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong 

Tel +852 2851 0530   Fax: +852 2851 3653 

 

Customer Service ( ECSA / North America ) 

Customer Service ( IND ) 

Angela Hui 

Jerry Leung 

angela@parisigs.com 

jerry@parisigs.com 

 Manager - Business Development ISC Animesh Kulkarni                       animesh@parisigs.com 

Customer Service ( IND ) Phoebe Liu phoebe@parisigs.com  Deputy General Manager Mathew Wong mathew@parisigs.com 

Customer Service ( ECSA / EU / MS ) Ilim Chu ilim@parisigs.com  Airfreight Manager Richard Cheung richard@parisigs.com 

Customer Service ( IND / MISC / EU / 

ECSA ) 

Damaris Leung damaris@parisigs.com  Ocean Freight & Project Manager Frankie Wong frankie@parisigs.com 

    Accounting (Overseas agent) Shirley Hung shirley@parisigs.com 

Customer Service ( IND / MISC / EU / 

ECSA ) 

 

Tammy Ho 

                       

tammy@parisigs.com  Sales & Marketing Director Helmut Horvath helmut@parisigs.com 

 

    General Manager Tak Chu takchu@parisigs.com 

       

       

 

Hong Kong 

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd.---- Kwai Chung Warehouse 

Unit 5015E - 5020E, 5/F ATL Logistics Centre B, Berth 3 Container Port Road, Kwai Chung, N.T. 

Tel: [852]  2415 2288   Fax: [852] 2447 6177 

Warehouse General Manager        Ms Kalina Fung          wms-kalina@parisigs.com                   Operation Manager                 Mr Y. C. Chiu              wms-manager@parisigs.com 

Assistant Operation Manager        Ms Loretta Fung          wms-ops1@parisigs.com                        Logistics                      Mr L. K. Chan (Jacky)       wms-trucking@parisigs.com 

 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Taipei (Taiwan Head Office) 

PGS (Taiwan) Logistics Co., Ltd. 

4F, No. 135,Sec 4, Bade Road, Taipei, Taiwan 

Tel: +886 2 2747 9620   Fax: +886 2 2747 9621 

        

Air Customer Service ( Asia / EU / 

America / MISC) 

Grace Huang twn-grace@parisigs.com   Ocean Customer Service(South 

America/IND) 

Karen Tsai twn-karen@parisigs.com 

Branch Manager Jackson Ko twn-jackson@parisigs.com   Ocean Customer Service(Non-Latin 

America) 

Emma Wei twn-emma@parisigs.com 

      

Keelung Port Free Trade Zone / Taiwan   Taoyuan Airport Free Trade Zone / Taiwan 

No. 28, Zhong Shan 4th Road, Keelung City, Taiwan   7F-3, No. 5, Hang-siang Road, Taoyuan County, Taiwan 

Tel: +886 2 2436 4086   Fax: +886 2 2424 5849   Tel: +886 3 3995 845   Fax: +886 3 3995 849 

                           

        

Taiwan 

PGS (Taiwan) Logistics Co., Ltd.--- Hsinchu office 

2F., No.63, Chenggong 1st St., Zhubei City, Hsinchu County 30264, Taiwan 

Tel: [886] 3 667 5420   Fax: [886] 3 667 5421 

Hsinchu Manager               Andy Cheng             twn-andycheng@parisigs.com                          Customer Service officer             Jane Chiu               twn-janechiu@parisigs.com 

 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Taiwan 

PGS  (Taiwan) CBEL EXPRESS Co., Ltd 

4F, No 135, Sec 4, Bade Road, Taipei, Taiwan 

Tel: [886] 2 2747 9620  Fax: [886] 2 2747 9621 

 

Branch Manager               Jerry Chan             twn-jerrychan@parisigs.com                                

 

 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Shenzhen 

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

Room 2402, A Building, ShenFang Plaza, Renmin South Road, Shenzhen 518001 China 

Tel: +86 755 8218 6458   Fax: +86 755 8218 6345 

Cross Border E-commerce Logistics          Doreen Kwan cbel-doreen@parisigs.com   Cross Border E-commerce Logistics          Hae Lai cbel-haelai@parisigs.com 

Customer Service ( ECSA/Uruguay ) Lynn Xiao szx-lynnxiao@parisigs.com      

Ocean Op. Manager Ada Wang szx-ada@parisigs.com   Customer Service ( EU / MISC / IND / 

Argentina) 

Tina Pu szx-tina@parisigs.com 

Branch Manager Lily Chen szx-lilychen@parisigs.com   Customer Service ( ECSA / Brasil ) Alice Pang szx-alicepang@parisigs.com 

        

        

Guangzhou 

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

Room 1406, Newpoly Tower, No. 2 Zhongshan 6th Road, Guangzhou 510180 Guangdong China 

Tel: +86 20 8326 6805   Fax: +86 20 8364 6318 

 

Branch Manager Frank Yue can-frank@parisigs.com   Air Freight Contact Joyce Xie can-joycexie@parisigs.com 

FBA Customer Service Alice Liu can-aliceliu@parisigs.com   Ocean Freight Contact Phoebe Du can-phoebedu@parisigs.com 

Customer Service Trista Zhang can-trista@parisigs.com      

        

Xiamen 

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

No. 609, Unit D, International Shipping Center, No. 99 Xiang Yu Road, Huli District, Xiamen 361006 China 

Tel: +86 592 5636 722   Fax: +86 592 5628 033 

Branch Manager                        Tony Chiang                 xmn-tonychiang@parisigs.com 

Ocean Customer Service ( ECSA)  Fanny Zhang xmn-fannyzhang@parisigs.com   Air Customer Service Melissa Chen xmn-melissachen@parisigs.com 



Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

栢域斯浩航物流有限公司 

www.pgs-log.com 

 

 

 
PGS Key Contact List 

Marketing Department Kelly Wu xmn-kellywu@parisigs.com 
  Ocean Customer Service(South 

America) 
Echo Tu                xmn-echotu@parisigs.com   

        

Ocean Customer Service(Brazil) Gil Wang xmn-gilwang@parisigs.com      

        

                                                             

 

Ningbo 

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

Room 1907, Portman Tower, No. 48 Caihong Rd(N), Ningbo315040, China 

Tel +86 574 8786 2618   Fax +86 574 8786 2605/ 8786 2606 

 

Customer Service ( South America ) Crystal Jiang ngb-crystaljiang@parisigs.com   Customer Service ( MISC / IND ) Tracy Shi ngb-tracyshi@parisigs.com 

Customer Service ( South America ) Cici Cheng ngb-cicicheng@parisigs.com   Customer Service ( Import / EU ) Sammy Zhang ngb-sammyzhang@parisigs.com 

Customer Sevice(WCSA) Milly Chen ngb-millychen@parisigs.com   Customer Service ( ECSA ) Tracy Chai ngb-tracychai@parisigs.com 

Branch Manager Grace Ye ngb-grace@parisigs.com 
  Customer Service ( South & North 

America ) 
Suey Jin ngb-sueyjin@parisigs.com 

        

        

Shanghai 

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

Room 2701-2702, International Capital Plaza, No.1318 North Sichuan Road, Shanghai 200080China 

Tel +86 21 6357 9000   Fax +86 21 3653 3680 / 3653 3690  

    

 

    

Branch Manager Celine Hong sha-celine@parisigs.com   Air Customer Service (DC) Susie Hong sha-susiehong@parisigs.com 

Ocean Customer Service ( ECSA ) Pan Huang  sha-panhuang@parisigs.com   Air Customer Service( MISC / IND) Tobias Wu sha-tobiaswu@parisigs.com  

Ocean Customer Service ( ECSA )  PhilipYu sha-philipyu@parisigs.com   Air Customer Service ( IND) Icy Mao sha-icymao@parisigs.com 

Ocean Customer Service ( ECSA )   Jackie Tao sha-jackietao@parisigs.com 
  Air Customer Service(New 

Zealand&Australia)   
Sammi Yang sha-sammiyang@parisigs.com 

Ocean Freight Supervisor Emily Su sha-emily@parisigs.com   Air Freight Supervisor Linko Liu sha-linkoliu@parisigs.com 

Ocean Customer Service ( Europe )  Addison Lee sha-addisonlee@parisigs.com      

Ocean Customer Service ( IND/Middle 

East/Africa/Intra Asia )  
Anita Kong sha-anitakong@parisigs.com 

     

Ocean Customer Service 

( North/South America) 
Michelle Wang Sha-michellewang@parisigs.com 

     

        

        

        

Nanjing 

Room 1111, No.288 East Zhongshan Road, Nanjing,China 

Tel: [86] 025 8222 9779    

Branch Manager                      William Tang                 njg-williamtang@parisigs.com                                                      

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Beijing 

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

Room 1401, Tower C, Ocean International Center, East 4th Ring Road, ChaoyangDistrict, Beijing 100025 China 

Tel +86 10 5908 0055   Fax +86 10 5908 1150 

 

Customer Service ( All Air Trade 

Lane ) 
Roselyn Zhao bjs-roselynzhao@parisigs.com 

  
Operation Bruce Zhang bjs-brucezhang@parisigs.co 

Branch Manager Linda Zhang bjs-lindazhang@parisigs.com      

        

Tianjin Office 

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

Room 2506, 1st Building Jinhui Square, No.189 Nanjing Road, Heping District, Tianjin 300051 China 

Tel +86 22 59263362   Fax +86 22 59263368 

 

Customer Service ( South & North 

America ) 
Jessica Zhang tsn-Jessicazhang@parisigs.com 

  
 Operation ( Latin America ) Leo Zhan tsn-leozhan@parisigs.com 

Tianjin Office Manager Souphy Liu tsn-souphyliu@parisigs.com       

        

        

Zhengzhou 

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

Room 1308, Block B Pufa International Finance Center,299 Jinshui Road,Zhengzhou 450000China 

Tel:+86-371-55961022  Fax: +86-371-55961023 

 

Branch Manager Sophie Han cgo-sophiehan@parisigs.com   Operation                               Monica Chen    cgo-monicachen@parisigs.com 

Customer Service  Terry Liu cgo-terryliu@parisigs.com      

        

Qingdao 

Qingdao Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd. 

Room 9-C, Building No.7, Software Park, No.288, NingXia Road, Qingdao 266071 China. 

Tel +86 532 8890 0368   Fax +86 532 8890 0301 

Branch Manager                       Sabrina Zhou              qdo-sabrinazhou@parisigs.com 

Customer Service ( Non-Latin 

America ) 
Billy Sun qdo-billysun@parisigs.com 

  
Customer Service ( Mexico / WCSA ) Mavis Wang qdo-maviswang@parisigs.com 

Customer Service(DC/North America) Elena Yang qdo-elenayang@parisigs.com   Operation Supervisor George Zhu qdo-georgezhu@parisigs.com 

Customer Service Supervisor ( ECSA ) David Zhou qdo-davidzhou@parisigs.com   Customer Service(ECSA) Amy Yu qdo-amyyu@parisigs.com 

Customer 

Service(EU/ECSA/India/Africa/Asia)                       
Greta Gao Qdo-gretagao@parisigs.com 
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PGS Key Contact List 

Viet Nam 

(Ho Chi Minh) 

PGS Viet Nam Logistics Co., Ltd. 

Room 1101/1, 11Floor - Block B, WASECO BLDG, No.10 Pho Quang Street, Ward 2, Tan Binh District, Ho Chi Minh City 

Tel   +84 8 6296 9854  Fax +84 8 6296 9856 

        

     Operation Manager ( North America ) Mrs. Kim viet-sgn-kim@parisigs.com 

Customer Service ( All Trade Line ) Ms. Truc viet-sgn-truc@parisigs.com   Sea Freight Logistics Supervisor Mr. Trung viet-sgn-trung@parisigs.com 

Customer Service ( Latin America ) Mrs. Ngan viet-sgn-ngan@parisigs.com   Air Freight Logistics Supervisor Mr. Kha viet-sgn-kha@parisigs.com 

Sales  Manager Mr. Raymond viet-sgn-duy@parisigs.com   Assistant South Vietnam Manager Mr. Calvin viet-sgn-thien@parisigs.com 

Customer Service Mrs.Thao viet-sgn-thao@parisigs.com      

Branch Manager ( Ho Chi Minh 

Office ) 
Mr. Nhiem viet-sgn-nhiem@parisigs.com 

     

        

 

(Ha Noi) 

PGS Viet Nam Logistics Co., Ltd. 

Room 411, 4Floor, Detech building, No 8 Ton That Thuyet, My Dinh, TuLiem, Ha Noi. 

Tel:  +84 4 37955830    Fax: +84 4 37955829 

 

Customer service and account Dept Mrs.Tam viet-han-tam@parisigs.com   Logistics Supervisor Mr Lucas viet-han-long@parisigs.com 

Customer service executive ( Export ) Ms. Phuong viet-han-phuong@parisigs.com      

Branch manager ( Ha Noi Branch ) Mrs. Hue viet-han-hue@parisigs.com      

Pricing – Customer Service ( Import ) 

                

Mrs. Joan 

 

viet-han-joan@parisigs.com 

 

     

 

(Hai Phong) 

PGS Viet Nam Logistics Co., Ltd. 

Room 601, TD Business Center Building, Lot 20A, Le Hong Phong Road, Dong Khe ward, Ngo Quyen District, Haiphong City, Vietnam. 

Representation office Manager                     Mr.Loki        viet-hph-duong@parisigs.com 

Customer Service and Assistant ( All Trade Line )     Mrs Hannah    viet-hph-linh@parisigs.com 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Seoul 

PGS Logistics Korea Co.,Ltd 

Hausbiz D #517, Seonyu-Ro 3-Gil 10, Yeongdeungpo-Gu, Seoul, Korea 

TEL. +82-2-3274-1101   FAX. +82-70-8650-1101 

 

Director Janghyuk Lim janghyuk.lim@parisigs.com   Operation Manager Emma Kim sel-ops@parisigs.com 

        

        

                                                                                          Thailand 

                                                                             PGS Logistics (Thailand) Co., Ltd. 

No.7 , Nobnarong Bldg., Soi Ladprao 23, Ladprao Rd., Jandrakasem Sub-District, Jatuchak District, Bangkok 10900 Thailand 

Tel: +66 (0) 2 116 5841 - 44    Fax: +66 (0) 2 116 5845 

Managing Director                 Louis W.                        bkk-louis@parisigs.com                       Air Freight Manager                      Pat M.                      bkk-pat@parisigs.com 

Country Manager                  Somsak B.                      bkk-somsak@parisigs.com                                                   

Sea Freight C/S                   Mukrawee H.                    bkk-muk@parisigs.com 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

                                                                                     Malaysia 

                                                                                PGS Logistics (M) Sdn Bhd 

E-8-05, Wisma Biz Gamuda, 12, Jalan Anggerik Vanilla 31/99, Kota Kemuning, 40460 Shah Alam Selangor, Malaysia 

Tel: +603-5525 2368   Fax: +603-5525 8632 

 

General Manager                WC Wong                       kul-wcwong@parisigs.com             Customer Service Executive               Umi Hazny                      kul-umi@parisigs.com 

                                                        

Customer Service Executive        Hairani                          kul-hairani@parisigs.com       

 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                                      Singapore 

PGS Logistics (S) Pte Ltd 

70 Alps Ave 01-02, Singapore 498801 

Tel: +65 62828730   Fax +65 65467668 

Director              Philip Ng                     sin-philip@parisigs.com                        

 

Asst Branch Manager   Joyce Tan                    sin-Joyce@parisigs.com                    Customer Service Executive             Zahfirah                    sin-zahfirah@parisigs.com      

 

             

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Express 

PGS Global Express Co., Ltd 

Room2501, A Bldg., ShenFang Plaza, Renmin South Road, Shenzhen 518001 China 

Tel:  +86 755 8619 9211/8612 9252   Fax: +86 755 8612 7276 

                                            

Manager Lana Gan exp-lana@parisigs.com      

Customer Service Supervisor YannyZhong exp-yanny@parisigs.com   Customer Service Anne Zhou exp-service4@parisigs.com 

Customer Service Eva Chen exp-service3@parisigs.com   Customer Service  Aries Zhu exp-service1@parisigs.com 

        

        

 


